
VolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
6568 FIS WOMEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE MIKELIONIS Justinas (LTU)
REFEREE PRANCANS Rivis
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE DOMKUS Aistis (LTU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WOJEK Mitan (POL)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - ANDRTOVAA Anna Marie (CZE)
- C - AKKARPAT NIL (TUR)
- D - RADELJ  Aja (SLO)

GEDRA Zaks (CZE)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - ANDRTOVAA Anna Marie (CZE)
- C - AKKARPAT NIL (TUR)
- D - RADELJ  Aja (SLO)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 31 32
DIRECTIONS 30 31
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:05

LIST n°624     APPLIED PENALTY: 66.46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 66.46 F = 730
Number of competitors: 42, Number of NSA: 15

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 16:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  WOMEN'S OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 24.73 (1) 25.94 (1) 26.43 (1) 1:17.10 66.46

2 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 26.06 (7) 26.60 (2) 26.72 (3) 1:19.38 2.28 88.05

3 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 26.22 (9) 26.71 (3) 26.59 (2) 1:19.52 2.42 89.37

4 35 435520 BALA Kinga POL 2007 25.77 (3) 26.84 (4) 27.15 (6) 1:19.76 2.66 91.65

5 34 565553 RADELJ Tija SLO 2007 25.55 (2) 27.33 (8) 26.90 (5) 1:19.78 2.68 91.83

6 9 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie CZE 2005 25.91 (4) 27.12 (6) 26.89 (4) 1:19.92 2.82 93.16

7 2 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 26.15 (8) 26.98 (5) 27.30 (9) 1:20.43 3.33 97.99

8 13 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 25.96 (6) 27.34 (9) 27.24 (7) 1:20.54 3.44 99.03

9 31 565565 DOLINAR Manca SLO 2007 26.27 (11) 27.13 (7) 27.67 (11) 1:21.07 3.97 104.05

10 7 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 26.33 (12) 27.47 (10) 27.30 (9) 1:21.10 4.00 104.33

11 12 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah SVK 2006 26.71 (14) 28.36 (11) 27.97 (12) 1:23.04 5.94 122.70

12 32 185536 AHO Ellen FIN 2007 25.91 (4) 31.63 (26) 27.24 (7) 1:24.78 7.68 139.18

13 3 156154 POLASKOVA Adela CZE 2006 27.32 (16) 28.77 (13) 28.73 (14) 1:24.82 7.72 139.55

14 39 525146 HASIRCI Ada TUR 2007 28.12 (25) 28.68 (12) 28.35 (13) 1:25.15 8.05 142.68

15 33 156228 JERABKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 27.78 (23) 29.01 (17) 28.94 (15) 1:25.73 8.63 148.17

16 6 156119 CERNA Karolina CZE 2005 27.61 (20) 29.03 (18) 29.30 (17) 1:25.94 8.84 150.16

17 20 705561 DORKOVA Tamara SVK 2007 27.42 (17) 29.00 (16) 29.55 (19) 1:25.97 8.87 150.44

18 15 565530 STOJANOVIC Tia SLO 2005 27.72 (22) 29.03 (18) 29.26 (16) 1:26.01 8.91 150.82

19 30 156102 FUCHSOVA Barbora CZE 2004 28.02 (24) 28.90 (14) 30.11 (22) 1:27.03 9.93 160.48

20 22 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 27.70 (21) 29.57 (22) 29.92 (20) 1:27.19 10.09 161.99

21 36 465160 BIRO Maja ROU 2007 28.31 (26) 29.32 (21) 30.24 (23) 1:27.87 10.77 168.43

22 37 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 29.79 (34) 28.94 (15) 29.36 (18) 1:28.09 10.99 170.52

23 16 156156 DRHOVA Denisa CZE 2006 28.63 (29) 29.88 (23) 31.04 (25) 1:29.55 12.45 184.34

24 27 156230 MARTINAKOVA Rozalie Anna CZE 2007 29.78 (33) 30.11 (24) 29.95 (21) 1:29.84 12.74 187.09

25 24 695167 SOROKMANIUK Mariia UKR 2007 29.83 (35) 30.76 (25) 31.03 (24) 1:31.62 14.52 203.94

26 19 959011 CHUN Subin HKG 2006 30.38 (36) 32.30 (27) 31.18 (26) 1:33.86 16.76 225.15

27 21 165067 PAPACHRISTOPHOROU Danae Despina CYP 2007 31.27 (37) 32.92 (28) 32.44 (27) 1:36.63 19.53 251.37
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE MIKELIONIS Justinas (LTU)
REFEREE PRANCANS Rivis
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE DOMKUS Aistis (LTU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WOJEK Mitan (POL)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - ANDRTOVAA Anna Marie (CZE)
- C - AKKARPAT NIL (TUR)
- D - RADELJ  Aja (SLO)

GEDRA Zaks (CZE)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - ANDRTOVAA Anna Marie (CZE)
- C - AKKARPAT NIL (TUR)
- D - RADELJ  Aja (SLO)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 31 32
DIRECTIONS 30 31
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:05

LIST n°624     APPLIED PENALTY: 66.46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 66.46 F = 730
Number of competitors: 42, Number of NSA: 15
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP

6568 FIS WOMEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 16:12  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

28 42 785021 RAGAUSKAITE Emilija LTU 2007 32.98 (40) 34.41 (30) 36.62 (29) 1:44.01 26.91 321.25

29 29 785022 RAGAUSKAITE Juste LTU 2005 33.74 (41) 35.75 (31) 35.71 (28) 1:45.20 28.10 332.52

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

11 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

4 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia SVK 2006 27.56

10 705514 MURINOVA Emma SVK 2004 27.21

18 235416 GEORGIADOU Theopisti GRE 2006 29.75

23 156200 ZISKOVA Mariana CZE 2007 28.35

25 235422 PAPAGEORGIOU Artemis GRE 2007 31.56

26 156198 TOMSIKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 26.23

38 156226 GALANDROVA Tereza CZE 2007 29.06

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

1 156155 DRHOVA Bianka CZE 2006 28.62

28 555094 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 27.48

41 695168 SOROKMANIUK Viktoriia UKR 2007 29.24

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

17 775014 IVANOVA Albina KGZ 2006 32.56 32.98

40 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 26.68 29.17
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
6568 FIS WOMEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 16:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 75.48 75.48 0.00

2 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 74.00 74.00 21.59

3 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 57.80 57.80 22.91

4 35 435520 BALA Kinga POL 2007 -,-- - -

5 34 565553 RADELJ Tija SLO 2007 -,-- - -

6 9 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie CZE 2005 101.19 101.19 26.70

7 2 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 94.57 94.57 31.53

8 13 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 108.02 - -

9 31 565565 DOLINAR Manca SLO 2007 -,-- - -

10 7 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 106.52 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 57.80

2 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 74.00

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 75.48

DNF 10 705514 MURINOVA Emma SVK 2004 77.47

11 12 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah SVK 2006 79.50

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 364.25

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 403.04

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 102.73

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 664.56 / 10 66.46

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 66.46

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
6568 FIS WOMEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 13:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 11.89 (1) 8.42 (1) 20.31 (1) 4.42 (1) 24.73

2 34 565553 RADELJ Tija SLO 2007 12.24 (4) 8.74 (2) 20.98 (2) 4.57 (3) 25.55 0.82

3 35 435520 BALA Kinga POL 2007 12.18 (3) 8.87 (3) 21.05 (3) 4.72 (6) 25.77 1.04

4 32 185536 AHO Ellen FIN 2007 12.06 (2) 9.08 (12) 21.14 (4) 4.77 (9) 25.91 1.18

4 9 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie CZE 2005 12.43 (9) 8.94 (4) 21.37 (7) 4.54 (2) 25.91 1.18

6 13 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 12.26 (5) 9.01 (9) 21.27 (6) 4.69 (4) 25.96 1.23

7 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 12.28 (6) 8.95 (6) 21.23 (5) 4.83 (12) 26.06 1.33

8 2 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 12.31 (7) 9.10 (13) 21.41 (8) 4.74 (8) 26.15 1.42

9 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 12.54 (11) 8.97 (7) 21.51 (12) 4.71 (5) 26.22 1.49

10 26 156198 TOMSIKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 12.56 (12) 8.94 (4) 21.50 (11) 4.73 (7) 26.23 1.50

11 31 565565 DOLINAR Manca SLO 2007 12.41 (8) 9.04 (11) 21.45 (10) 4.82 (10) 26.27 1.54

12 7 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 12.44 (10) 8.99 (8) 21.43 (9) 4.90 (13) 26.33 1.60

13 40 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 12.66 (14) 9.02 (10) 21.68 (13) 5.00 (19) 26.68 1.95

14 12 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah SVK 2006 12.60 (13) 9.18 (14) 21.78 (14) 4.93 (16) 26.71 1.98

15 10 705514 MURINOVA Emma SVK 2004 13.15 (23) 9.24 (15) 22.39 (16) 4.82 (10) 27.21 2.48

16 3 156154 POLASKOVA Adela CZE 2006 12.73 (15) 9.61 (21) 22.34 (15) 4.98 (18) 27.32 2.59

17 20 705561 DORKOVA Tamara SVK 2007 13.05 (21) 9.45 (16) 22.50 (19) 4.92 (15) 27.42 2.69

18 28 555094 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 12.90 (19) 9.58 (20) 22.48 (18) 5.00 (19) 27.48 2.75

19 4 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia SVK 2006 13.14 (22) 9.47 (17) 22.61 (21) 4.95 (17) 27.56 2.83

20 6 156119 CERNA Karolina CZE 2005 12.88 (18) 9.51 (18) 22.39 (16) 5.22 (29) 27.61 2.88

21 22 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 13.17 (24) 9.52 (19) 22.69 (23) 5.01 (21) 27.70 2.97

22 15 565530 STOJANOVIC Tia SLO 2005 12.84 (16) 9.73 (24) 22.57 (20) 5.15 (25) 27.72 2.99

23 33 156228 JERABKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 12.93 (20) 9.72 (23) 22.65 (22) 5.13 (23) 27.78 3.05

24 30 156102 FUCHSOVA Barbora CZE 2004 13.21 (25) 9.91 (26) 23.12 (25) 4.90 (13) 28.02 3.29

25 39 525146 HASIRCI Ada TUR 2007 13.32 (26) 9.64 (22) 22.96 (24) 5.16 (26) 28.12 3.39

26 36 465160 BIRO Maja ROU 2007 13.32 (26) 9.91 (26) 23.23 (27) 5.08 (22) 28.31 3.58

27 23 156200 ZISKOVA Mariana CZE 2007 13.46 (29) 9.76 (25) 23.22 (26) 5.13 (23) 28.35 3.62

28 1 156155 DRHOVA Bianka CZE 2006 13.34 (28) 10.07 (29) 23.41 (28) 5.21 (28) 28.62 3.89

29 16 156156 DRHOVA Denisa CZE 2006 13.46 (29) 10.01 (28) 23.47 (29) 5.16 (26) 28.63 3.90

30 38 156226 GALANDROVA Tereza CZE 2007 13.62 (32) 10.18 (30) 23.80 (30) 5.26 (30) 29.06 4.33

31 41 695168 SOROKMANIUK Viktoriia UKR 2007 13.54 (31) 10.28 (32) 23.82 (31) 5.42 (32) 29.24 4.51

32 18 235416 GEORGIADOU Theopisti GRE 2006 13.83 (33) 10.27 (31) 24.10 (32) 5.65 (36) 29.75 5.02

33 27 156230 MARTINAKOVA Rozalie Anna CZE 2007 14.02 (35) 10.43 (34) 24.45 (35) 5.33 (31) 29.78 5.05

34 37 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 12.86 (17) 11.30 (38) 24.16 (33) 5.63 (35) 29.79 5.06

35 24 695167 SOROKMANIUK Mariia UKR 2007 13.90 (34) 10.41 (33) 24.31 (34) 5.52 (33) 29.83 5.10

36 19 959011 CHUN Subin HKG 2006 14.17 (36) 10.61 (35) 24.78 (36) 5.60 (34) 30.38 5.65

37 21 165067 PAPACHRISTOPHOROU Danae Despina CYP 2007 14.42 (37) 11.14 (36) 25.56 (37) 5.71 (37) 31.27 6.54

38 25 235422 PAPAGEORGIOU Artemis GRE 2007 14.52 (38) 11.20 (37) 25.72 (38) 5.84 (38) 31.56 6.83

39 17 775014 IVANOVA Albina KGZ 2006 14.69 (39) 11.70 (39) 26.39 (39) 6.17 (39) 32.56 7.83

40 42 785021 RAGAUSKAITE Emilija LTU 2007 14.95 (40) 11.79 (40) 26.74 (40) 6.24 (40) 32.98 8.25

41 29 785022 RAGAUSKAITE Juste LTU 2005 15.38 (41) 11.90 (41) 27.28 (41) 6.46 (41) 33.74 9.01
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
6568 FIS WOMEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 14:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 12.22 (1) 8.78 (1) 21.00 (1) 4.94 (2) 25.94

2 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 12.57 (3) 9.07 (2) 21.64 (2) 4.96 (3) 26.60 0.66

3 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 12.75 (7) 9.09 (3) 21.84 (4) 4.87 (1) 26.71 0.77

4 35 435520 BALA Kinga POL 2007 12.55 (2) 9.13 (4) 21.68 (3) 5.16 (6) 26.84 0.90

5 2 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 12.61 (4) 9.26 (8) 21.87 (5) 5.11 (5) 26.98 1.04

6 9 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie CZE 2005 12.85 (9) 9.30 (9) 22.15 (9) 4.97 (4) 27.12 1.18

7 31 565565 DOLINAR Manca SLO 2007 12.78 (8) 9.16 (6) 21.94 (7) 5.19 (8) 27.13 1.19

8 34 565553 RADELJ Tija SLO 2007 12.73 (6) 9.14 (5) 21.87 (5) 5.46 (20) 27.33 1.39

9 13 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 12.87 (10) 9.20 (7) 22.07 (8) 5.27 (9) 27.34 1.40

10 7 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 12.68 (5) 9.47 (10) 22.15 (9) 5.32 (10) 27.47 1.53

11 12 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah SVK 2006 13.21 (12) 9.76 (13) 22.97 (11) 5.39 (14) 28.36 2.42

12 39 525146 HASIRCI Ada TUR 2007 13.58 (18) 9.71 (11) 23.29 (12) 5.39 (14) 28.68 2.74

13 3 156154 POLASKOVA Adela CZE 2006 13.33 (14) 10.01 (15) 23.34 (14) 5.43 (17) 28.77 2.83

14 30 156102 FUCHSOVA Barbora CZE 2004 13.33 (14) 10.24 (21) 23.57 (17) 5.33 (11) 28.90 2.96

15 37 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 13.31 (13) 10.20 (20) 23.51 (15) 5.43 (17) 28.94 3.00

16 20 705561 DORKOVA Tamara SVK 2007 13.73 (21) 9.91 (14) 23.64 (20) 5.36 (13) 29.00 3.06

17 33 156228 JERABKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 13.54 (17) 10.05 (17) 23.59 (19) 5.42 (16) 29.01 3.07

18 15 565530 STOJANOVIC Tia SLO 2005 13.53 (16) 10.03 (16) 23.56 (16) 5.47 (21) 29.03 3.09

18 6 156119 CERNA Karolina CZE 2005 13.83 (23) 9.75 (12) 23.58 (18) 5.45 (19) 29.03 3.09

20 40 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 13.03 (11) 10.30 (22) 23.33 (13) 5.84 (25) 29.17 3.23

21 36 465160 BIRO Maja ROU 2007 13.63 (20) 10.35 (23) 23.98 (22) 5.34 (12) 29.32 3.38

22 22 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 13.60 (19) 10.17 (19) 23.77 (21) 5.80 (24) 29.57 3.63

23 16 156156 DRHOVA Denisa CZE 2006 13.76 (22) 10.44 (24) 24.20 (23) 5.68 (23) 29.88 3.94

24 27 156230 MARTINAKOVA Rozalie Anna CZE 2007 13.91 (24) 10.64 (25) 24.55 (24) 5.56 (22) 30.11 4.17

25 24 695167 SOROKMANIUK Mariia UKR 2007 13.98 (25) 10.78 (26) 24.76 (25) 6.00 (26) 30.76 4.82

26 32 185536 AHO Ellen FIN 2007 16.33 (31) 10.14 (18) 26.47 (27) 5.16 (6) 31.63 5.69

27 19 959011 CHUN Subin HKG 2006 14.87 (26) 11.37 (27) 26.24 (26) 6.06 (27) 32.30 6.36

28 21 165067 PAPACHRISTOPHOROU Danae Despina CYP 2007 15.22 (28) 11.57 (28) 26.79 (29) 6.13 (28) 32.92 6.98

29 17 775014 IVANOVA Albina KGZ 2006 15.05 (27) 11.64 (29) 26.69 (28) 6.29 (29) 32.98 7.04

30 42 785021 RAGAUSKAITE Emilija LTU 2007 16.11 (29) 11.86 (30) 27.97 (30) 6.44 (30) 34.41 8.47

31 29 785022 RAGAUSKAITE Juste LTU 2005 16.16 (30) 12.65 (31) 28.81 (31) 6.94 (31) 35.75 9.81
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
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RESULTS RUN 3

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

07.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 6568  /  07.10.2023 at 16:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 14 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa LTU 2006 12.08 (1) 9.66 (4) 21.74 (1) 4.69 (1) 26.43

2 8 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 12.36 (4) 9.49 (2) 21.85 (3) 4.74 (2) 26.59 0.16

3 5 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela SVK 2006 12.40 (6) 9.41 (1) 21.81 (2) 4.91 (6) 26.72 0.29

4 9 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie CZE 2005 12.22 (3) 9.81 (7) 22.03 (4) 4.86 (4) 26.89 0.46

5 34 565553 RADELJ Tija SLO 2007 12.37 (5) 9.68 (5) 22.05 (5) 4.85 (3) 26.90 0.47

6 35 435520 BALA Kinga POL 2007 12.43 (8) 9.63 (3) 22.06 (6) 5.09 (11) 27.15 0.72

7 32 185536 AHO Ellen FIN 2007 12.21 (2) 10.07 (12) 22.28 (8) 4.96 (7) 27.24 0.81

7 13 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 12.42 (7) 9.92 (9) 22.34 (10) 4.90 (5) 27.24 0.81

9 7 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 12.43 (8) 9.81 (7) 22.24 (7) 5.06 (10) 27.30 0.87

9 2 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 12.52 (10) 9.80 (6) 22.32 (9) 4.98 (9) 27.30 0.87

11 31 565565 DOLINAR Manca SLO 2007 12.74 (12) 9.96 (10) 22.70 (11) 4.97 (8) 27.67 1.24

12 12 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah SVK 2006 12.72 (11) 9.98 (11) 22.70 (11) 5.27 (14) 27.97 1.54

13 39 525146 HASIRCI Ada TUR 2007 13.02 (15) 10.21 (13) 23.23 (13) 5.12 (12) 28.35 1.92

14 3 156154 POLASKOVA Adela CZE 2006 12.85 (13) 10.61 (16) 23.46 (14) 5.27 (14) 28.73 2.30

15 33 156228 JERABKOVA Lucie CZE 2007 13.05 (16) 10.60 (15) 23.65 (15) 5.29 (16) 28.94 2.51

16 15 565530 STOJANOVIC Tia SLO 2005 13.24 (17) 10.61 (16) 23.85 (16) 5.41 (21) 29.26 2.83

17 6 156119 CERNA Karolina CZE 2005 13.57 (22) 10.51 (14) 24.08 (18) 5.22 (13) 29.30 2.87

18 37 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 12.90 (14) 11.06 (22) 23.96 (17) 5.40 (20) 29.36 2.93

19 20 705561 DORKOVA Tamara SVK 2007 13.53 (18) 10.69 (18) 24.22 (19) 5.33 (17) 29.55 3.12

20 22 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 13.54 (19) 11.04 (21) 24.58 (22) 5.34 (18) 29.92 3.49

21 27 156230 MARTINAKOVA Rozalie Anna CZE 2007 13.55 (20) 11.01 (20) 24.56 (21) 5.39 (19) 29.95 3.52

22 30 156102 FUCHSOVA Barbora CZE 2004 13.55 (20) 10.88 (19) 24.43 (20) 5.68 (25) 30.11 3.68

23 36 465160 BIRO Maja ROU 2007 13.69 (23) 11.09 (23) 24.78 (23) 5.46 (22) 30.24 3.81

24 24 695167 SOROKMANIUK Mariia UKR 2007 13.96 (24) 11.32 (25) 25.28 (24) 5.75 (26) 31.03 4.60

25 16 156156 DRHOVA Denisa CZE 2006 14.06 (25) 11.48 (26) 25.54 (25) 5.50 (23) 31.04 4.61

26 19 959011 CHUN Subin HKG 2006 14.25 (26) 11.31 (24) 25.56 (26) 5.62 (24) 31.18 4.75

27 21 165067 PAPACHRISTOPHOROU Danae Despina CYP 2007 14.48 (27) 11.99 (27) 26.47 (27) 5.97 (27) 32.44 6.01

28 29 785022 RAGAUSKAITE Juste LTU 2005 15.90 (29) 13.36 (28) 29.26 (28) 6.45 (28) 35.71 9.28

29 42 785021 RAGAUSKAITE Emilija LTU 2007 15.73 (28) 14.28 (29) 30.01 (29) 6.61 (29) 36.62 10.19


